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Women / XS / 6-9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly Fern337
Flex

9.200 9.100 9.0508.250 35.600
1T 7T 13T 1T 1 

1 

Zophia Larson341
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.400 9.200 9.0508.850 35.500
10T 2T 2 1T 2 

2 

Ellie Luebker362
Flex

8.700 9.100 8.6008.700 35.100
6T 7T 3T 10 3 

3 

Eleanor Swanson377
Mini-Hops

8.400 9.350 8.9008.250 34.900
10T 1 13T 5T 4 

4 

Haellie Opp344
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.200 9.200 8.8508.600 34.850
17T 2T 6T 7 5 

5 

Krista Munsinger343
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.800 8.400 9.0008.600 34.800
4T 19T 6T 3T 6 

6 

Shea Sullivan350
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.600 8.950 8.9008.250 34.700
8 9 13T 5T 7 

7 

Paige Kroells264
Laketown

8.200 9.200 8.6508.550 34.600
17T 2T 8 9 8 

8 

Danielle Hallich313
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.800 8.600 8.7508.300 34.450
4T 14 10T 8 9 

9 

Evelyn Tellers265
Laketown

8.200 8.900 8.5508.700 34.350
17T 10T 3T 11T 10 

10 

Kendall Seidenkranz349
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.700 8.000 9.0008.400 34.100
6T 22 9 3T 11 

11 

Olivia Frink293
Big Lake

8.400 9.200 8.2508.200 34.050
10T 2T 16 18 12 

12 

Quinn Reid347
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.300 9.200 8.2008.300 34.000
15T 2T 10T 19 13 

13 

Kylie Petersen346
Perpetual Motion Bl

7.900 8.500 8.5509.000 33.950
22 15T 1 11T 14 

14 

Carly Pankoff374
Mini-Hops

8.200 8.900 8.5008.000 33.600
17T 10T 18T 13* 15T

15T

Kenli Czech292
Big Lake

8.100 8.700 8.5008.300 33.600
21 13 10T 13* 15T

15T

Ava Sahr348
Perpetual Motion Bl

7.500 8.850 8.5008.700 33.550
23 12 3T 13T 17 

17 

Gabbie Neumann366
Flex

8.400 8.500 8.5007.800 33.200
10T 15T 21 13T 18 

18 

Kendra Nickerson325
TNT

9.000 8.400 7.7008.000 33.100
3 19T 18T 22 19 

19 

Kiara Hjermstad296
Big Lake

8.500 8.300 8.1008.150 33.050
9 21 17 20T 20 

20 

Isabelle Hurley263
Laketown

8.400 8.450 8.4007.650 32.900
10T 18 22 17 21 

21 

Ryen Ness324
TNT

9.200 7.500 8.1007.400 32.200
1T 23 23 20T 22 

22 

Shawna Bergherr291
Big Lake

8.300 8.500 7.3008.000 32.100
15T 15T 18T 23 23 

23 

Emily McManus364
Flex

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 24* 24* 24* 24*

24*

Madison Johnson323
TNT

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 24* 24* 24* 24*

24*
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